
Bond University Open Day Live

Saturday 14 May 2022 
Virtual

Virtual National High School Mooting Competition 

Competition from Monday 16 May to Friday 20 May. 

Semi finals 27 May 2022
Virtual

Climate Change and Law 

Saturday 21 May 2022 
Brisbane

June

National High School Mooting Competition

Grand Final Saturday 4 June 2022 
Face to Face

Power, War and Peace (An Introduction to 

International Relations)

Saturday 11 June 2022
Multimodal

Health Experience Day

Saturday 11 June 2022 
Face to Face

BUFTA Student Academy 

Saturday 11 June and Sunday 12 June 2022
Face to Face

July

Bond University Open Day

Saturday 30 July 2022 
Face to Face

August

Ideas Camp 

Thursday 18 August 2022 
Face to Face

March

Climate Change and Law 

Saturday 26 March 2022 
Multimodal

April

Bond Maths Extension Program 

Monday 11 April and Tuesday 12 April 2022
Face to Face

Health Experience Day 

Saturday 23 April 
Face to Face

Bond Business Extension Program 

Wednesday 27 April and Thursday 28 April 2022
Face to Face

May

Bond University Film and Television Awards (BUFTA)

Entries open Sunday 1 May 2022

Bond Business Extension Program 

Friday 6 May and Saturday 7 May 2022
Face to Face

Bond University Model United Nations Conference 

(BUHMUN)

Tuesday 10 May and Wednesday 11 May 2022 
Face to Face

Research and Statistics in Psychology 

Saturday 14 May 2022 
Multimodal

Face to Face - Held on Campus at Bond University
Multimodal  - Mixture of online learning and a face-to-face workshop on
campus at Bond University. 
Brisbane  - Mixture of online learning and a face to face workshop in
Brisbane 
Virtual  - This course will be comprised of online learning and engagement 

Money Talks

Saturday 27 August 2022 
Multimodal

September

Headstart Day 

Friday 2 September 2022
Face to Face

Decision Making in Public Health

Saturday 10 September 2022 
Multimodal

November

Medicine Information Session 

November 2022
Virtual
 

Bond University Film and Television

Awards (BUFTA)
Winners are announced at the Gala Awards
Evening on Saturday 26 November 2022

 

December

Centrescreen

Thursday 8 December 2022
Face to Face




Fore more information
or to register 
visit: 

CRICOS Provider Code 00017B
TEQSA Provider ID PRV12072
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